& EoNEHIP

Fecha 01/12/2013
Distancia 10000

Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 107 FERRAN

2 73 DIEGO

3 146 VICENTE RAMON
4 47  JESUS

5 260 DAVID

6 211 NATXO

7 235 MIGUEL

8 672 PERE

9 20 RICHARD

10 27 JOSE VICENTE
11 668 MARC

12 239 JERONIMO

13 86 MANU

14 247 JUAN JOSé

15 36 JESUS

16 673 RAFA

17 133 VICENT

18 232 ANTONIO

19 197 JAVIER

20 12 VICENT

21 201 SALVADOR JAVIER
22 80 JUANVI

23 262 JOSE MIGUEL
24 181 JUAN RAMON
25 63 RAMON

26 272 FIDEL

27 219 JOSEP

28 213 JUAN GOMAR FRA
29 149 ALEJANDRO
30 162 SERGIO

31 193 NANDO

32 250 RAUL

33 200 SERGI

34 178 JOSE

35 204 JUAN MANUEL
36 17 JUAN ANDRES
37 138 CLEMENTE

38 42  JOSE MIGUEL
39 131 ALBERTO

40 11 SERGIO VICENTE
41 79 HICHAM

42 233 VICENT

43 5 MIGUEL

44 31 NANDO

45 266 VICENT

46 175 JOSE VICENTE
47 152 RAFA

48 4  ANTONIO

49 182 JORGE

50 135 CESAR

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

XV Cursa Popular a Rotova

Apellidos

ESTRUCH CAMARENA
VIDAL BATALLER
BELDA VILA

MARIN GAY

VERDU GARCIA
BENITEZ PASCUAL
ESTRUGO PARDO
GARCIA REIG
CARRILLO RUZ
CAZALLA GARCIA
PUIG PEIRO
SANCHEZ MUNOZ
CRUZ FUENTES
MIRALLES GREGORI
GAVILA MINANA
BENAVENT OLTRA
DE JUAN DEVESA

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

MARQUéS MONTILLA
GREGORI GARCIA
SIGNES OROVAY
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
NOTARIO DONCEL
VIDAL PALOMARES
BARRERA SILVESTRE

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

FAUS PASTOR
GOMAR FRANCES
GALERA OLCINA
MARNO FERRI
MAHIQUES REIG
MOYANO TUR
MINYANA ESCRIVA
ADRI

CARRETERO SAEZ
COL GARCIA
GANDIA SEPULVEDA
ALEJANDRE GOMEZ
MILLET PELLICER
GARCIA GIMENEZ
BOUCHLOUCH
ESCRIVA MATIAS
FAUS GARCIA
LOPEZ LURBE

COTS LLORCA
TAMARIT DASI
LUQUE GARCIA
MARTIN VALLEJO

SAENZ DE JUANO RIBES

CATALA FAUS

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA

VETERANS B
VETERANS B
VETERANS A
SENIORM
VETERANS A
SENIORM
VETERANS A
VETERANS A
VETERANS A
SENIORM
SENIORM
VETERANS B
SENIOR M
VETERANS C
VETERANS D
VETERANS B
VETERANS D
VETERANS A
VETERANS A
SENIORM
VETERANS E
VETERANS E
VETERANS C
VETERANS B
VETERANS A
VETERANS D
SENIOR M
VETERANS C
VETERANS B
SENIORM
SENIOR M
VETERANS B
VETERANS A
VETERANS B
VETERANS A
VETERANS A
VETERANS B
SENIORM
VETERANS B
VETERANS A
VETERANS A
SENIOR M
VETERANS B
VETERANS B
SENIOR M
VETERANS C
SENIOR M
VETERANS A
VETERANS A
VETERANS C

Pos/Cat
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Tiempo
CLUB Oficial
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 0:34:15
QUATRE GATS DE ROTO 0:34:27

C.D.RUNNERSWORLD  0:34:53
LA RABOSA 0:35:22
INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:55
CLUB TRIATLO GANDIA 0:36:51
C.C.XERACO 0:36:51
. 0:37:26
C.E. QUATRE GATS ROT 0:37:51
C.E. QUATRE GATS ROT 0:38:15
. 0:38:17
SAFOR DELIKIA 0:38:18
+QRUNNING 0:38:57
C.A. OLIVA RUNNER'S  0:39:11

DAIMUS TECNOESPORT 0:39:16
, 0:39:25
INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:30
CLUB ATLETISMO CULLE 0:39:32
CLUB CARRER XERACO  0:39:34
C.E.QUATRE GATS ROTO 0:39:38
CALYGAT.COM 0:39:47
C.A. DAIMUS TECNOESP 0:39:47
C.A. PATERNA RUNNER 0:40:05

C.A LA VALLDIGNA 0:40.07
C.E QUATRE GATS DER 0:40:14
INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:18
CCELGARBI 0:40:19
CENTCAMES 0:40:29
C.A.LELXIO LLUTXENT  0:40:44
C.C. EL GARBI 0:40:47
C.E. QUATRE GATS DE R 0:41:01
C.C.GARBI 0:41:50
RUNNING BENIOPA 0:42:01
ALEISHA SHOPS 0:42:06

CLUB DE CORRER EL GA 0:42:09
C.E. QUATRE GATS ROT 0:42:12
CLUB RUNNING BENIOP 0:42:23
INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:25
C. CORRER AGUST BELL 0:42:32
INDEPENDENT 0:42:52
C.A. DAIMUS TECNOESP 0:42:55
INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:00
C.E. QUATRE GATS ROT 0:43:22
C.E.QUATRE GATS DER 0:43:23
INDEPENDIENTE 0:43:30
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA  0:43:35
CLUB RUNNING BENIOP 0:43:41

INDEPENDIENTE 0:44.03
CLUB TENIS GANDIA 0:44:21
INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:21

= CONCHIP

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,26 0:00:00
3,27 0:00:12
3,29 0:00:38
3,32 0:01:07
3,36 0:01:40
3,41 0:02:36
3,41 0:02:36
3,45 0:03:11
3,47 0:03:36
3,50 0:04:00
3,50 0:04:02
3,50 0:04:03
3,54 0:04:42
3,55 0:04:56
3,56 0:05:01
3,57 0:05:10
3,57 0:05:15
3,57 0:05:17
3,57 0:05:19
3,58 0:05:23
3,59 0:05:32
3,59 0:05:32
4,01 0:05:50
4,01 0:05:52
4,01 0:05:59
4,02 0:06:03
4,02 0:06:04
4,03 0:06:14
4,04 0:06:29
4,05 0:06:32
4,06 0:06:46
4,11 0:07:35
4,12 0:07:46
4,13 0:07:51
4,13 0:07:54
4,13 0:07:57
4,14 0:08:08
4,15 0:08:10
4,15 0:08:17
4,17 0:08:37
4,18 0:08:40
4,18 0:08:45
4,20 0:09:07
4,20 0:09:08
4,21 0:09:15
4,22 0:09:20
4,22 0:09:26
4,24 0:09:48
4,26 0:10:06
4,26 0:10:06
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Pos.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Dorsal Nombre

210
118
6
44
56
241
206
84
82
278
37
122
18
98
114
215
245
60
66
236
26
275
24
100
670
69
173
68
183
268
58
257
156
228
198
89
202
19
160
97
258
240
187
46

145
220
205

196
106
96
144
227
13
223
121
277
251
134
194
81

DANIEL

TONI

JUAN

CARLOS JAVIER
DAVID

PACO
PASCUAL
KIKE
ANDERSON
CENTO
VICENTE JOSE
JOSE
ROBERTO
JOSEP

JAVIER
ROGELIO
FERMIN
JUAN CARLOS
JUAN LUIS
JOSE
SALVADOR
JESUS
JOSEJUAN "J"
JORDI
ANDRES
JOSEP
JOANVI
GUSTAVO
ANDRES

JOSE VICENTE
FRANCISCO
JAVIER
ALFONSO
ALFREDO
RICARDO
CARLOS
JUANJO

JOSE

JUANJO

JOSE VICENTE
LUIS

OMAR

SERGI
GUILLERMO
VICENTE
ISMAEL
VICTOR
VICENTE
VICENTE
VICTOR

PACO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE

ADRIAN
JAVIER
MARIO
ALBERTO
JUAN JOSE
JUAN ANDRES
AUSIas

JOSé

Apellidos

ZAMORA TORRIJIOS
GARCIA PINO

JUST FUSTER

SANTI GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ FERRER
CASTILLA INAREJOS
AZORIN AZORIN
MORAGUES SIGNES
CRUZ BARBOSA
MORATO ARACIL
MINANA GINER
DEL FRESNO CANALES
ALONSO PEREZ
MANCHA BOIX
FLORES ALBELDA
MINANA MIRET
ESTRUCH MILLET
JUAN SENDRA
SERQUERA SEGUI
SANTAMARIA VIDAL
MESTRE BOSCA
ROCHE VALLS
PASTOR GINER
PEIRO HERNANDEZ
MORAGUES CARBO
HERVAS PEINADO
PASCUAL | BLASCO

MASCARELL TARRAZONA

PUIG ALVARADO
FAUS CARDONA
PERIS SANZ

CARRI6 COLOMER
DELGADO FORNET
GARCIA VELEZ
ESTEBAN BLAY
PALMA BONONAD
VIDAL CARDONA
BELDA MARCOS
CAMPS IVARS
FUSTER SALAVERT
FERRANDO BERNAT
SGRELLI

PUIG PEREZ
MORANT PéREZ
FAUS PEIRO
FERRERAS RIESCO
NIETO CASTILLO
COLL GARCIA
PASTOR FRANCES
JARENO MONTOYA
CIVICO JURADO
CARRION MARTINEZ
REQUENA MORCILLO
PEREZ MORA
PERALVER

MOLINA ESCRIVA

CORTECERO FERNANDEZ

MARTi BERMUDEZ
ARTES CISCAR

FUSTER BLANES
CASTELLANO CERRATO

DANIEL BRENDAN CUSTARD GASCO

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA

SENIOR M
VETERANS E
VETERANS C
VETERANS A

SENIORM
VETERANS B
VETERANS D

SENIOR M
VETERANS A

SENIORM
VETERANS D

SENIOR M
VETERANS B

SENIORM
VETERANS A
VETERANS A
VETERANS A
VETERANS D
VETERANS B
VETERANS C

SENIOR M
VETERANS D
VETERANS B
VETERANS A

SENIOR M
VETERANS E
VETERANS A
VETERANS A
VETERANS D
VETERANS D
VETERANS B
VETERANS A
VETERANS C
VETERANS D
VETERANS A

SENIOR M
VETERANS A

SENIORM
VETERANS C
VETERANS A
VETERANS C
VETERANS B

SUB-23M
VETERANS E
VETERANS B
VETERANS E
VETERANS A
VETERANS B

SENIOR M
VETERANS C
VETERANS E
VETERANS A
VETERANS E
VETERANS A
VETERANS C
VETERANS A
VETERANS D
VETERANS B

SENIOR M

SENIOR M
VETERANS A
VETERANS B

Pos/Cat

14
3
6

16

15

13
4

16

17

17
5

18

14

19

18

19

20
6

15
7

20
7

16

21

21
4

22

23
8
9

17

24
8

10

25

22

26

23
9

27

10

18
1
5

19
6

28

20

24

11
7

29
8

30

12

31

11

21

25

26

32

22

cLuB

INDEPENDIENTE
AL TROT

Tiempo
Oficial
0:44:31
0:44:32

GRUP ESPORTIU LA CAR 0:44:53

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IMDEPENTIENTE
C.C.ZAPATILLAS

0:45:14
0:45:16
0:45:19
0:45:24

C.A. DAIMUS TECNOESP 0:45:27

INDEPENDIENTE
CC CAMALLAES
CALYGAT.COM
INDEPENDIENTE
EL GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE

0:45:28
0:45:29
0:45:39
0:45:50
0:46:02
0:46:19

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 0:46:23

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. XERESA
TRENCACAMES

C.C. EL GARBI

C.A. LA VALLDIGNA
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA ESP
CLUB TRIATLO GANDIA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
REAL DE GANDIA C.F.
REAL DE GANDIA CF
SAFOR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENGANXA'T A CORRER
C.C.GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A SAFOR-DELIKIA SPO
INDEPENDIENTE

CT GANDIA
INDEPENDIENTE

0:46:36
0:46:37
0:46:37
0:46:39
0:46:40
0:46:43
0:46:43
0:46:52
0:46:55
0:47:05
0:47:06
0:47:10
0:47:11
0:47:18
0:47:22
0:47:23
0:47:27
0:47:27
0:47:31
0:47:33
0:47:34
0:47:34
0:47:37

PENYAGOLOSA GANDIA 0:47:48

SARVATXO

C.CLA LLEBRE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CC EL GARBI

C.E. QUATRE GATS ROT
INDEPENDIENTE
CCELGARBI

0:47:56
0:47:56
0:47:58
0:47:58
0:48:07
0:48:11
0:48:16
0:48:18

C.E. QUATRE GATS DE R 0:48:20

C. MTB ON ESMORZEM

0:48:27

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 0:48:38

INDEPENDIENTE
ESPENTA

C.A. ALBA-GRANA
CF REAL DE GANDIA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C.EL GARBI

0:48:53
0:48:56
0:49:01
0:49:05
0:49:10
0:49:11

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 0:49:14

C.A. XERESA
INDEPENDIENTE
REAL DE GANDIA CF
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:49:14
0:49:24
0:49:31
0:49:34
0:49:36

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,27 0:10:16
4,27 0:10:17
4,29 0:10:38
4,31 0:10:59
4,32 0:11:01
4,32 0:11:04
4,32 0:11:09
4,33 0:11:12
4,33 0:11:13
4,33 0:11:14
4,34 0:11:24
4,35 0:11:35
4,36 0:11:47
4,38 0:12:04
4,38 0:12:08
4,40 0:12:21
4,40 0:12:22
4,40 0:12:22
4,40 0:12:24
4,40 0:12:25
4,40 0:12:28
4,40 0:12:28
4,41 0:12:37
4,42 0:12:40
4,43 0:12:50
4,43 0:12:51
4,43 0:12:55
4,43 0:12:56
4,44 0:13:03
4,44 0:13:07
4,44 0:13:08
4,45 0:13:12
4,45 0:13:12
4,45 0:13:16
4,45 0:13:18
4,45 0:13:19
4,45 0:13:19
4,46 0:13:22
4,47  0:13:33
4,48 0:13:41
4,48 0:13:41
4,48 0:13:43
4,48 0:13:43
4,49 0:13:52
4,49 0:13:56
4,50 0:14:01
4,50 0:14:03
4,50 0:14:05
4,51 0:14:12
4,52 0:14:23
4,53 0:14:38
4,54 0:14:41
4,54 0:14:46
4,55 0:14:50
4,55 0:14:55
4,55 0:14:56
4,55 0:14:59
4,55 0:14:59
4,56 0:15:09
4,57 0:15:16
4,57  0:15:19
4,58 0:15:21
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Pos.

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Dorsal Nombre

225
143
279
95
49
230
671
111
147
276
141
10
267
172
22
65
170
113
269
246
140
249
212
30
99
33
125
271
166
119
256
199
75
252
108
159
102
52
127
53
129
38
186
72
667
174
208
43
67
224
50
165
263
167
74
28
90

126
142
94
57

OSCAR
RAFAEL
FRANCISCO
VICENTE
JORDI

JOSE MIGUEL
RAUL
DANIEL
VICTOR
ENRIQUE
JOSE

DANIEL
ALBERTO
RAFAEL
PEDRO
PEDRO
DAVID

JAVI
ENRIQUE
CESAR
JUANJO
FRANCISCO
DAVID
SERGIO
MANOLO
JUAN MIGUEL
FERNANDO
JOSE LUIS
ALEJANDRO
LEONARDO
MIGUEL
ALEJANDRO
OSCAR
VICENTE
FRANCISCO JOSE
CARLOS
ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
LUIS

PABLO
VICENT
FEDERICO
LLUIS
RAFAEL

TONI
MIGUEL
DAVID
AITOR AMADO
JAUME
ALVAR
ANTONIO
RAMIRO
MIGUEL
CARLOS
MANUEL
JOSE

EDU

TONI
FRANCISCO
PAULINO

Apellidos

SORIANO VIDAL
ESCOLANO SIGNES
SANTOS RUBIO
ESTRUCH GALIANO
GARCIA SANCHO
PEREZ PLA

VICEDO ESCRIVA
MOSCARDS ARLANDIS
VILA LLATAS
GONZALEZ MOGORT
PEIRO MIAANA
C4NOVAS CANO
GARCIA TOLEDO
VILA TORTOSA
FERNANDEZ
CASTELLO SIMO
VERDU FERNANDEZ
FERRER SEBASTI4
OLTRA

CANOVES CLIMENT
BOIX LLOPIS

GINER MAS

ABAD ESCRIVA
MARTINEZ PARRAGA
CIVICO JURADO
PERELLO BELDA
FERRER MORATAL
PEIRO JORDA
VEIGA ALARIO
FERRRER BELLVER
RIPOLL SEVILLANO
GALERA GREGORI
ESCURA FERRER
ESTEVE PONS
LLORENS MONROIG
RUANO CRISTABAL
GRANELL HERRERO
FRASQUET LLOPIS
GONZALEZ SERENA
GARCIA MORANT
PISTONI DUR&N
PRIETO SEBASTIA
GARCIA PLA
ALBANELL MILLET
FERRAIRO FERRER
ALAPONT MUNOZ
PEREZ ESCRIVA
ESCURA FERRER
SANCHIS ORTIZ
CHINCHILLA BERENGUER
GARCIA SANCHO
VIDAL | CATALA
MOYA MOLINA
ALEMANY

AVILA SERRANO
SILVESTRE PAVIA
VENTURA
CABALLER ALABADI
FAYOS

ARLANDIS FERRAGUD
GARCIA

CANO GARCIA

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA

SENIOR M
VETERANS C
VETERANS D
VETERANS A

SENIORM

SENIOR M
VETERANS D

SENIOR M

SUB-23M

SENIORM
VETERANS A
VETERANS A

SUB-23M
VETERANS C
VETERANS A
VETERANS C

SENIOR M

SENIORM
VETERANS B

SENIORM
VETERANS C

SENIOR M
VETERANS A
VETERANS B
VETERANS B
VETERANS B
VETERANS A
VETERANS A

SENIORM
VETERANS A
VETERANS A

SENIOR M
VETERANS A
VETERANS E
VETERANS B
VETERANS C
VETERANS D
VETERANS E

SENIORM
VETERANS A
VETERANS D
VETERANS C
VETERANS C
VETERANS B

SENIOR M
VETERANS E
VETERANS D
VETERANS A
VETERANS A

SENIOR M

SENIOR M
VETERANS C
VETERANS C
VETERANS A
VETERANS E
VETERANS B
VETERANS A
VETERANS E

SUB-23M
VETERANS C
VETERANS B
VETERANS E

Pos/Cat

27
13
12
33
28
29
13
30
2
31
34
35
3
14
36
15
32
33
23
34
16
35
37
24
25
26
38
39
36
40
41
37
42
9
27
17
14
10
38
43
15
18
19
28
39
11
16
44
45
40
41
20
21
46
12
29
47
13
4
22
30
14

Tiempo

CcLus Oficial
INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:43
C.C. EL GARBI 0:49:49
INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:50
C.C.ADOR | PALMA 0:49:53
C.C. LAGOTA GORDA  0:49:54
CLUB LES 3 CABRETES  0:50:04
. 0:50:06
C.A. XERESA 0:50:11
CCEL GARBI 0:50:26
INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:30
SAFOR DELIKIA 0:50:33

C.C BENIARJO RUNNERS 0:50:33

INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:35
C.A. ENGUERA 0:50:41
INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:41
REAL DE GANDIAC.F.  0:50:44
INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:00
C.A. XERESA 0:51:04
INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:31
INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:56
INDEPENDENT 0:52:02
INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:04

GRUP ATLETISME PUBLI 0:52:12

INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:16
INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:24
INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:29
TRENCACAMES 0:52:42
INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:52
INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:55
INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:56
ENGANXA'T A CORRER 0:53:14
INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:36
INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:53
C.A.L'ESPENTA 0:53:57
G.E.LA CARENA FONT  0:54:08
INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:09
INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:10
CC.EL GARBI 0:54:12
C.C. EL GARBI 0:54:17
WILD RUNNERS 0:54:29
INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:58

LAS GACELAS DE BENIO 0:55:13

INDEPENDENT 0:55:26
INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:30
. 0:55:44
GARBI 0:55:52
CTC 0:56:16
C.C.ELGARBI 0:56:47
INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:53
INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:09
INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:32
INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:48
INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:21
INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:51
COYCOY.ES 1:01:16
INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:21
SUTRAIL 1:02:21
S.D. CORRECAMINOS ~ 1:02:33
INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:37
XERESA 1:02:48

FEDERACION ATLETISM 1:03:18
INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:51

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,58 0:15:28
4,59 0:15:34
4,59 0:15:35
4,59 0:15:38
4,59 0:15:39
5,00 0:15:49
5,01 0:15:51
5,01 0:15:56
5,03 0:16:11
5,03 0:16:15
5,03 0:16:18
5,03 0:16:18
5,04 0:16:20
5,04 0:16:26
5,04 0:16:26
5,04 0:16:29
5,06 0:16:45
5,06 0:16:49
5,09 0:17:16
512 0:17:41
512 0:17:47
512 0:17:49
513 0:17:57
5,14 0:18:01
5,14 0:18:09
5,15 0:18:14
5,16 0:18:27
517 0:1837
5,18 0:18:40
5,18 0:18:41
5,19 0:18:59
522 0:19:21
523 0:19:38
524 0:19:42
5,25 0:19:53
5,25 0:19:54
5,25 0:19:55
5,25 0:19:57
5,26 0:20:02
527 0:20:14
5,30 0:20:43
5,31 0:20:58
5,33 0:21:11
5,33 0:21:15
5,34 0:21:29
5,35 0:21:37
5,38 0:22:01
5,41 0:22:32
5,41 0:22:38
5,43 0:22:54
5,45 0:23:17
5,53 0:24:33
5,56 0:25:06
5,59 0:25:36
6,08 0:27:01
6,14 0:28:06
6,14 0:28:06
6,15 0:28:18
6,16 0:28:22
6,17 0:28:33
6,20 0:29:03
6,29 0:30:36
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175 163 VALERIANO MORENO GARCIiA VETERANSE 15  EL CANTERO DE LETUR 1:05:11 6,31  0:30:56
176 104 RAMON GRANELL HERRERO VETERANSE 16  INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:31 6,33 0:31:16
177 189 DAVID MARTINEZ ALBENDEA SENIOR M 42  INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:47 6,35 0:31:32
178 105 JUSTO BALLESTER CASTELLO SENIORM 43  INDEPENDIENTE 1:06:30 6,39  0:32:15

www.conchip.es pégina 4 de 6



_

NO PRESENTADOS

237 ALEJANDRO
171 ANDRES
61 ANDRES
255 ANTONIO
83 ATMANE
91 BERNA
195 CAROLINA
154 CRISTINA
93 CRISTOBAL
226 DANI

85 DAVID
92 ENRIQUE
229 EUGENIA
76 FEDE

34 FUEN

274 FUENTE

153 GUSTAVO ADOLFO

231 HECTOR
222 HONORI
109 IMMA
217 IVAN
243 JAIRO
191 JAVIER
270 JAVIER
192 JAVIER
218 JEREMIES
244 JESSICA
188 JOAN
184 JON

51 JOSE

45 JOSé DANIEL

REINA DURAN

GALAN ANTON

PEIRO MARTINEZ

PARRA

LAGHOUB

RAMOS PANDURO
FRASQUET GISBERT
CASTELLANOS ALCOL
BOU CASTELLA
BERNAT VERDU
1ZQUIERDO MARI

ESTELA CAMACHO

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO
INDEPENDENT

CLUB ATLETISME CAMAL
CAX

MARTIR'S RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

REAL DE GANDIA C.F.
CLUB ATLETISME CAMAL
QUATRE GATS

REAL DE GANDIA C.F.

MOROJOSA PERALTA CLUB DE CORRER PILES

CAMARENA ESTRUCH C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO

MARTI TORO

MINANA

LLORET MARTINEZ

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDIENTE

MASCARELL GIRONES INDEPENDIENTE

COLOMER GANDIA

MILLET VILA

GARCIA TOLSA

CALABUIG SAMPABL

FERRERO GARCIA

ABEL SAEZ

PLA CUCARELLA

CATALa MORANT

SENDRA ESPI

CALDES MOLTO

BISHOP

VICENS FAUS

AUAON MARTINEZ

INDEPENDIENTE
C.E. QUATRE GATS ROT
CLUB DE CORRER PILES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETIC DE CARRAPOSA
C.A. CORREMUNDOS
CLUB DE CORRER EL GA

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANS A

VETERANS B

VETERANS B

VETERANS A

VETERANES A

VETERANES A

VETERANS A

VETERANS B

VETERANS A

VETERANS A

VETERANES A

VETERANS A

VETERANES A

SENIOR F

VETERANS B

SENIOR M

VETERANS D

SENIOR F

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANS B

SENIOR M

VETERANS B

SENIOR F

SENIOR M

VETERANS C

SENIOR M

SENIOR M
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234 JOSEP LLUIS BOTELLA I SILVESTRE CLUB ATLETISME ALCOI VETERANS D
112 JUAN MONZO ALFONSO C.A. BUFALI VETERANS D
190 JULIO ADRIAN FERRE ALBERO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
120 LENUTA OCHIAN C.A XATIVA VETERANES B
180 LUCIA OLASO MORENO C.CORRER PILES VETERANES A
253 LUIS BLASCO IBAREZ STRE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANS D
254 LUIS TERRADES BOQUERON TEAM VETERANS C
110 M2CARMEN MILLET VILA C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO SENIOR F
39 MAITE MOLLA CAMARASA C.A. BUFALI SENIOR F
264 MANUEL CANET HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANS A
59 MARC CATALA MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE SUB-23M
25 MARTIN CARNICER CRUZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANS C
158 MIGUEL GARCIA MOLINO CLUB DE CORRER PILES VETERANS B
132 PERE CREMADES BARROS C.E. EL MOLi MIRAMAR SENIOR M
130 RAFAEL GORRIS MARTINEZ  C. A. EL CASTELLET VETERANS B
77 RAIMON GREGORI CAMARENA G.E.E. LA CARENA LA FO SENIOR M
117 RUBEN MAYOR MAICAS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANS A
179 SALVADOR CISCAR NALDA C.CORRER PILES VETERANS B
48 SALVADOR PALOMARES IVRS EL GARBI VETERANS B
64 SERGIO MORENO MATAIX  C.C.EL GARBi VETERANS D
176 SERGIO CORELLA MARTINEZ C.A LA VALLDIGNA SENIOR M
124 SUSANA PEREZ ORENGO C.C. EL GARBI VETERANES B
40 TERE CAMARASA OLCINA C.A BUFALI VETERANES E
87 TERRY JOHN cox INDEPENDENT VETERANS E
62 TONI JIMéNEZ MARTi INDEPENDENT VETERANS A
150 TONI CHULIA MILLET XERESA VETERANS C
248 VICENT RUBIO RIBERA A.D.PINDARO VETERANS E
216 VICENTE SABATER RODRIGUEZ CORRER DE PILES SENIOR M
214 VICENTE GOMAR BOTELLA CENTCAMES VETERANS C
7 VICENTE JUAN MUROZ CALABUIG  GRUP ESPORTIU LA CAR VETERANS B
273 VIDAL ALMENDROS SISITER LNDEPENDIENTE VETERANS A
164 VORO MARTINEZ L6PEZ CLUB DE CORRER PILES SENIOR M
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